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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0854-2024 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

21 August 2024 

 

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH TAA 0915-2024 

 

Kankool to Aberdeen 

Rail Grinding  

Stage Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

1 
0700 

21/08/2024 

1300 

21/08/2024 

Kankool 

10-3 Signal 

Main North Single  
Line and Loops 

Aberdeen 

03-4 Signal 

 

Exit:    Murrurundi Stock Siding 

Stable:   Scone Stock Siding 

Hi Rail on Track:  Halls Creek Rd LXing 352.701 (Murrurundi)  

Hi Rail off Track:  TBA 

  

 


